If you like to make an impact
on your guests, a Garden Villa
is sure to impress. The intimate
environment of a Villa is perfect
for wining, dining, networking
or just casual conversation.

A Villa is a great way to showcase
your business at the Australian
Open. You can have the space
customised to your personal
requirements and enhance it with

your company branding if required.

Garden Villa benefits include:

* All of the benefits of the Grand
Slam Select package, including
premium lower tier seating in
Rod Laver Arena.

* Fully air conditioned 75m? private
entertaining area with deluxe
panelling and fully carpeted floor
covering, situated in a beautifully
landscaped setting.

» Balcony area with outdoor
seating. Plus the option of
buffet or cocktail furniture and
crisp white linen if required.

Villa session times are 12pm to
2.30pm during the day and 5pm to
7.30pm in the evening. For added
flexibility a brunch session is also
available from 10am to 12.30pm.

*per person inc. GST. Minimum guest applies in a
Garden Villa. Mon 19 to Thu 29 Jan 25pax. Fri 30,
Sat 31 Jan & Sun 1 Feb 40pax. Credit Card fees

from 1.95% will apply - 40pax.

Garden Villa - Single Session Hospitality Pricing

Mon 19 Jan
Tues 20 Jan
Wed 21 Jan
Thur 22 Jan
Fri 23 Jan
Sat 24 Jan
Sun 25 Jan
Mon 26 Jan
Tues 27 Jan
Wed 28 Jan

Thur 29 Jan

Fri 30 Jan

Sat 31 Jan
& Sun1Feb

First Round -
Main Draw

Second Round -
Main Draw

Third Round -
Main Draw

Fourth Round -
Main Draw

Quarterfinals

2x Women'’s
Semifinal

(day session),

1x Men’s Semifinal
(night session)

1x Men’s Semifinal

Men’s &
Women's Final

GSs*

$299
$299
$299
$350
$440
$420
$420
$450
$565
$570

$775

Garden Villa*

$2,500
$2,500
$3,000
$3,000
$3,250
$3,250
$3,250
$3,250
$3,650
$3,750

$3,750

GSS*

$299
$299
$380
$420
$450
$445
$445
$475
$630
$630

$900

$945
$2,860

Garden Villa*

$2,500
$2,500
$3000
$3000
$3.250
$3,250
$3,250
$3.250
$3,800
$4,000

$4,000

$5,450
$12,000



