GARDEN VII.I.A

If you like to make an impact on your guests, a Garden Villa is sure to impress. The intimate environment of a Villa is perfect for wining, dining, networking or just casual conversation.

A Villa is a great way to showcase your business at the Australian Open. You can have the space customised to your personal requirements and enhance it with your company branding if required.

Garden Villa benefits include:

 All of the benefits of the Grand Slam Select package, including premium lower tier seating in Rod Laver Arena.

- Fully air conditioned 75m² private entertaining area with deluxe panelling and fully carpeted floor covering, situated in a beautifully landscaped setting.
- Balcony area with outdoor seating. Plus the option of buffet or cocktail furniture and crisp white linen if required.

Villa session times are 12pm to 2.30pm during the day and 5pm to 7.30pm in the evening. For added flexibility a brunch session is also available from 10am to 12.30pm.

*per person inc. GST. Minimum guest applies in a Garden Villa. Mon 19 to Thu 29 Jan 25pax. Fri 30, Sat 31 Jan & Sun 1 Feb 40pax. Credit Card fees from 1.95% will apply - 40pax.

Garden Villa - Single Session Hospitality Pricing					
Date	Tournament Session	Day		Night	
		GSS*	Garden Villa*	GSS*	Garden Villa*
Mon 19 Jan Tues 20 Jan	First Round - Main Draw	\$299 \$299	\$2,500 \$2,500	\$299 \$299	\$2,500 \$2,500
Wed 21 Jan Thur 22 Jan	Second Round - Main Draw	\$299 \$350	\$3,000 \$3,000	\$380 \$420	\$3,000 \$3,000
Fri 23 Jan Sat 24 Jan	Third Round - Main Draw	\$440 \$420	\$3,250 \$3,250	\$450 \$445	\$3,250 \$3,250
Sun 25 Jan Mon 26 Jan	Fourth Round - Main Draw	\$420 \$450	\$3,250 \$3,250	\$445 \$475	\$3,250 \$3,250
Tues 27 Jan Wed 28 Jan	Quarterfinals	\$565 \$570	\$3,650 \$3,750	\$630 \$630	\$3,800 \$4,000
Thur 29 Jan	2x Women's Semifinal (day session), 1 x Men's Semifinal (night session)	\$775	\$3,750	\$900	\$4,000
Date					
Fri 30 Jan	1 x Men's Semifinal	-		\$945	\$5,450
Sat 31 Jan & Sun 1 Feb	Men's & Women's Final	-		\$2,860	\$12,000







